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Women / 8 / Senior A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jasmyn Cheng147
CGA

9.300 9.550 9.4009.250 37.500
4T 2 3T 4T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Webb142
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.225 9.3259.400 37.300
3 8 1 7 2 

2 

Megan Wong149
Golden Bear

9.525 8.850 9.5509.275 37.200
1 14 2 1 3 

3 

Lala DeOlivares148
Edge

9.150 9.425 9.2509.150 36.975
6 4 6 8T 4 

4 

Madelyn Robinson150
Golden Bear

9.475 9.175 9.0759.225 36.950
2 9T 5 11T 5 

5 

Miya Iwashita155
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.075 9.3509.250 36.600
9 12T 3T 6 6 

6 

Jessica Pulver154
Edge

8.800 9.625 9.0758.975 36.475
12 1 9 11T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Boman141
San Mateo

9.075 9.400 9.4258.525 36.425
7 5 15 3 8T

8T

Mary Guimont139
Technique

9.000 9.325 9.0259.075 36.425
8 7 7 13T 8T

8T

Isabella Baldacci138
Edge

9.300 9.450 9.5258.100 36.375
4T 3 18 2 10 

10 

Savannah Engler151
Redwood Empire

8.750 9.375 9.0009.000 36.125
13 6 8 15 11 

11 

Lauren Ross152
Gymworld

8.875 9.175 9.2008.800 36.050
10 9T 12 10 12 

12 

Claire Stastka146
Twisters

8.850 9.175 9.4008.550 35.975
11 9T 14 4T 13 

13 

Savannah Nied153
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.800 9.2508.900 35.450
16 15 10 8T 14 

14 

Jenna Mankowski140
Redwood Empire

8.600 8.050 9.0258.450 34.125
15 16 16 13T 15 

15 

Courtney Sanderson143
Golden Bear

7.850 9.075 7.9508.850 33.725
18 12T 11 18 16 

16 

Samantha Drake144
Accel

8.300 7.700 8.9508.600 33.550
17 17 13 16 17 

17 

Haley Brummet145
CCGI

8.625 7.100 8.2008.250 32.175
14 18 17 17 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / Senior B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Maya Broadnax121
Airborne

9.000 9.550 9.4259.250 37.225
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Palomino128
West Valley

9.075 9.350 9.4009.300 37.125
4 4T 1T 2 2 

2 

Avery Blanco132
Elite

8.925 9.350 9.2509.300 36.825
7 4T 1T 5T 3 

3 

Alison Sheng123
American

9.325 8.900 9.2259.150 36.600
1T 9 4 7 4 

4 

Kaylin Dennington124
Classic

8.750 9.475 9.3508.500 36.075
12T 2 12 3 5 

5 

Annaya Jones130
Clovis

9.175 9.000 8.9008.825 35.900
3 7T 8 14 6 

6 

Madison Cassidy131
Liberty

8.525 9.375 8.9758.700 35.575
14 3 10T 11T 7 

7 

Renee Gibson136
Technique

8.750 8.050 9.2509.100 35.150
12T 14 5 5T 8 

8 

Megan Leaman135
Extreme

8.900 8.250 8.9258.900 34.975
8T 13 7 13 9 

9 

Keisha Wright122
Technique

9.325 8.725 9.3257.550 34.925
1T 10 16 4 10 

10 

Dana Kumamoto127
Golden Bear

8.950 9.200 8.9757.650 34.775
6 6 15 11T 11 

11 

Mika Wong119
American

8.900 8.500 9.1758.100 34.675
8T 11 13 8 12 

12 

Sarah Hale125
GymStars- Stockton

8.325 9.000 8.4257.950 33.700
16 7T 14 16 13 

13 

Madeline Koontz134
Black Diamond

8.125 8.275 8.5008.700 33.600
17 12 10T 15 14 

14 

Kaylee Grothe120
Elite

8.350 7.750 8.2008.775 33.075
15 15 9 17 15 

15 

Hannah Mortensen126
Technique

8.825 7.075 9.1006.050 31.050
11 16 17 9 16 

16 

Charlotte Nelson *129
CSC- Race

8.875 0.000 9.0509.050 26.975
10 17 6 10 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / Senior C

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amanda Chau115
Edge

9.175 9.150 9.4009.200 36.925
4 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Brittany Scangarello108
Technique

9.200 8.500 9.4509.250 36.400
2T 13 2 1 2 

2 

Jada Haynes117
Classic

9.300 9.475 9.0008.575 36.350
1 1 11T 11 3 

3 

Mackenzie Dean109
Bayshore Elite

8.475 8.800 9.4009.425 36.100
10 9 1 2T 4 

4 

Jolie Chiu107
Gymtowne

9.200 9.025 9.2258.575 36.025
2T 6 11T 5T 5 

5 

Rosalie Urban114
Novato

8.550 9.125 9.2258.900 35.800
8 3 6 5T 6 

6 

Emmy Nam116
Novato

8.500 8.625 9.1259.125 35.375
9 11T 4 8 7 

7 

Jackie Rodriquez118
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.775 9.2009.050 35.275
16 10 5 7 8 

8 

Shannon Bagot106
Edge

8.725 8.375 9.2758.600 34.975
6 14 10 4 9T

9T

Katelyn Haynes111
V-Force

8.425 9.050 8.9508.550 34.975
12 4T 13 12 9T

9T

Stirling Wong105
American

8.400 9.000 8.7508.775 34.925
13 7 8 15 11 

11 

Sarah Fletcher110
Edge

9.050 8.625 9.1007.475 34.250
5 11T 17 9 12 

12 

Carina Berryhill112
Novato

8.450 9.050 9.0507.450 34.000
11 4T 18 10 13 

13 

Sara Barnes104
CSC- Race

8.575 7.675 8.9258.450 33.625
7 15 15 13 14 

14 

Miranda Hayes113
CSC- Race

8.000 8.875 8.3507.750 32.975
18 8 16 18 15 

15 

Moira Huftalen103
Santa Rosa

8.225 7.000 8.8258.800 32.850
17 17 7 14 16 

16 

Miranda May101
HD

8.325 7.350 8.4008.650 32.725
14 16 9 17 17 

17 

Genevieve Cameron102
IGC

8.275 6.825 8.6758.525 32.300
15 18 14 16 18 

18 
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